Karusellrenn Drevja 2009

Plass Navn

Gutter 0-6 ar 0,5 km

Niklas Berling

Eirik Nystuen

Heine Birk Pedersen
Sondre Olsen

Viktor Kjgnnas
Matias Garcia

Alvin Kjgnnas

Sigurd Haldorsen Neestby

Antall 8

Jenter 0-6 ar 0,5km

Emilie Langg
Ellen Kristine Hauan
Ida Aufles
Julie Otervik
Antall 4

Gutter 7-8 &r 1,0 km

Julian Berling
Magnus Otervik
Jon Atle Vatnan
Isak Aufles
Mathias Nystuen
Joacim Olsen
Isak Isaksen
Mathias Pedersen
Adne Bukten Bjerkeseth
Jargen Bergsnev
Sander Hagfors
Antall 11

Jenter 7-8 ar 1,0 km
Oda Abelsen
Sigrid Dyrhaug
Abelsen Sofie
Antall 3

Gutter 9-10 ar 1,0 km

Kristoffer Severinsen
Martin Clausen Nordas
Anders Berget

Klubb

Drevja IL
Drevja IL
Halsgy IL
Drevja IL
Helfjell 1l
Mosjgen IL
Helfjell Il
Leirfjord IL
Pameldte: 8

Kjeerstad IL
Halsgy IL
Kjeerstad IL
Halsgy IL
Pameldte: 4

Drevja IL
Halsgy IL
Mosjgen IL
Halsgy IL
Drevja IL
Drevja IL
Halsgy IL
Mosjgen IL
Halsgy IL
Drevja IL
Mosjgen IL
Pameldte: 11

Drevja IL

Drevja IL

Drevja IL
Pameldte: 3

Mosjgen IL
Mosjgen IL
Mosjgen IL

Kevin Bommnes Bjerkeseth Halsgy IL

Hakon G. Nyland
Mikkel Hjgrneragd
Aleksander Forsland
Erlend Stalseth Nes
Max Garcia
Vetle Bukten Bjerkeseth
Emil Larem Naestby
Espen Bjgrna

Antall 12

eTiming versjon 3.0

Mosjgen IL
Mosjgen IL
Mosjgen IL
Mosjgen IL
Mosjgen IL
Halsgy IL
Halsgy IL
Halsgy IL
Pameldte: 12

Resultatliste

Startnr

505
508
509
510
522
523
537
550
Startende: 8

502
507
601
603
Startende: 4

504
511
514
516
518
519
520
521
540
615
617
Startende: 11

506
512
513
Startende: 3

524
525
526
528
531
532
533
534
535
538
539
549
Startende: 12

06.01.2009 21:16:24

Tid

09:35,3
12:55,1
05:37,9
06:14,2
08:03,4
04:57,6
07:11,8
07:25,0

03:40,2
08:15,1
04:05,2
03:42,0

08:05,7
07:02,1
06:57,4
06:11,8
10:39,8
09:20,6
06:33,2
05:40,1
07:50,4
06:52,1
05:48,6

13:30,7
07:54,7
05:55,6

04:39,1
04:23,2
04:45,6
05:27,4
04:29,9
04:56,2
06:51,1
04:30,9
06:02,5
04:56,7
05:52,3
04:17,0

06.01.2009

Side:1



Resultatliste

Karusellrenn Drevja 2009 06.01.2009
Plass Navn Klubb Startnr Tid Etter

Jenter 9-10 &r 1,0km

Karoline Granmo Drevja IL 529 06:13,7

Hedda-Birgitte Pedersen Halsgy IL 530 05:08,2

Sofie Simonsen Halsgy IL 536 05:03,2

Maya Gammelli Drevja IL 570 07:26,1
Antall 4 Pameldte: 4 Startende: 4

Herrer apen klasse 8,0 km

1 Yngvar Hansen Mosjgen IL 543 24:29,0

2 Stian Breivik Leirfjord IL 545 24:30,2 00:01,2
3 Trond Nyland Kjeerstad IL 542 26:04,8 01:35,8
4 Kjell Varem Mosjgen IL 546 28:56,2 04:27,2
5 Johan Andre Lindseth NOTEAM 541 29:21,8 04:52,8
6 Per Storvik Elkem 544 30:38,0 06:09,0
7 John Petter Garnes Halsgy IL 547 32:16,0 07:47,0
8 Jonny Haldorsen Leirfjord IL 551 33:36,6 09:07,6

Antall 8 Pameldte: 8 Startende: 8

Damer &pen klasse 4,0 km

1 Marit Klaussen Mosjgen IL 548 15:13,9
Antall 1 Pameldte: 1 Startende: 1

Gutter 11-12 &r 2,0 km

1 Sivert @vsteng Mosjgen IL 554 06:21,9

2 Sivert Zosa Rgnning Mosjgen IL 555 06:56,1 00:34,2
3 Kristian Storvik Olderskog IL 561 06:59,5 00:37,6
4 Jesper Andreasen Halsgy IL 563 07:03,7 00:41,8
5 Lehart K Eriksen Halsgy IL 565 07:08,4 00:46,5
6 Jacob Engas Mosjgen IL 556 07:14,7 00:52,8
7 Aleksander Slydal Halsgy IL 562 07:17,8 00:55,9
8 Bernt-Erik Hauan Halsgy IL 557 07:22,2 01:00,3
9 Hakon-Bendik Pedersen Halsgy IL 558 07:27,5 01:05,6
10 Ola Berget Mosjgen IL 527 08:12,3 01:50,4
11 Erling Kvalvik Eriksen Halsgy IL 564 09:09,5 02:47,6

Antall 11 Pameldte: 11 Startende: 11

Jenter 11-12 ar 2,0 km

1 Tonje Stalseth Nes Mosjgen IL 566 07:24,5

2 Ingrid G. Nyland Mosjgen IL 559 07:31,6 00:07,1

3 Rikke Larem Neestby Halsgy IL 568 08:27,6 01:03,1

4 Helene Nicolaisen Halsgy IL 567 09:34,5 02:10,0
Antall 4 Pameldte: 4 Startende: 4

Gutter 13-14 ar 2,5 km

1 Fredrik Slind Drevja IL 560 07:08,1

2 Hakon Sveli Halsgy IL 553 07:12,5 00:04,4

3 Tor Arne Hagensen Grane IL 552 07:29,9 00:21,8
Antall 3 Pameldte: 3 Startende: 3

Jenter 13-14 ar 2,5 km

1 Lone Sandum Mosjgen IL 569 08:53,8
Antall 1 Pameldte: 1 Startende: 1

eTiming versjon 3.0 06.01.2009 21:16:25 Side:2



Resultatliste

Karusellrenn Drevja 2009
Plass Navn Klubb Startnr

Gutter 15-16 ar 4,0 km

1 Mats Klaussen Aakvik Mosjgen IL 571
2 Andreas Zosa Rgnning Mosjgen IL 572
3 @ystein G Nyland Mosjgen IL 574
4 Jonas Paulsen Mosjgen IL 573
Antall 4 Pameldte: 4 Startende: 4

eTiming - www.emit.no 06.01.2009 21:16:25

Tid

12:59,7
13:27,6
13:46,7
14:19,1

06.01.2009
Etter
00:27,9
00:47,0
01:19,4
Side:3



